11-28-94A10:45 RCVD	Vol. 194 Page 3614
1642 Document Prepared by: EC:	Vol.m 95 Page 3047
DOCX ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to:	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
DOCK, SUITE 350	County of Klamath SS.
1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502	Filed for record at request of:
Project No.: 1994-12 FNMA	Filed for record at request on
Assignor No.: 1925224	on this 28th day of Nov ACDGRID 2
Assignee No.: 246449	at 10:45 o'clock A M. aird duly recorded
Pool No.: 115592	in VolM94of Mortgages Page36142
PIN/Tax ID #	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Quelent Mullendore
Investor No.: 1656414302 Property Address:	Deputy.
14911 STAGECOACH RD	Fee, \$10.00
KENO OR 97622	THE TRANSPORTER
ASSIGNMENT OF	DEED OF TRUST
For good and valuable consideration, the sufficien	ORTGAGE COMPANY
The said see in FO1 S F HAWTHORN	IE BLVD., PORTLAND, OR 97214
Luthers presents does convey grant bargain.	sell, assign, transfer and set over to:
MELLON MORTGAGE COMPANY, A CONTROL OF THE TOP OF THE TO	
it described Dood of Trust together with the C	ertain note(s) described therein with all
interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become	ne due mereon.
Said Deed of Trust is recorded in the State of	OREGON
KLAMATH Official records on	02/20/91 / / as Document No.:
26012 ***26042 / in B	ook : M91 / at Page:
3017 / on Certificate No.:	
	0.00
Original Trustor: CYNTHIA P	PIGOTT
S I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
Original Trustee: U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.	
01.3	
This HUTCHESC WILLEGE The understaned corporation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrument	
To be executed by its duly authorized officers. DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994 Attest J. MARSHALL STAT OREGON OREGN	
DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	J. S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANT
The state of the s	A COMMITTEE OF THE PARTY OF THE
A A LORI GRADRA	1 Omic Outset
Attest J. MARSHALL SEAJ OREGO ORIGINA OREGO County of CLARK	Officer:
Attest Edit	CONNIE DIETSCH
To the state of th	VICE PRESIDENT
ORFGO	W. Willi
in the state of th	inth.
State of OHIO	
County of CLARK	DEBRA L. GROTH personally appeared
	whose address is 1 South Limestone Street
To a sur out AFEOD around to me on the ha	isis of satisfactory evidence to the person whose name
	budget to the mai (sine executed the some in the)
	on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which are
authorized capacity and that by his/her signature of person acted executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and seal. CAPACIT	Y CLAIMED BY SIGNOR.
8	WARIAL SA
2 Delra L. Short	

Notary Public, State of OHIO
DEBRA L. GROTH
My commission expires: FI

FEBRUARY 5, 1998

Last Assignment:

Recorded // Book Page





१ कर ५) स्वीकत्सम

STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE RESERVE

ម្ចាស់នេះ មា

in and at thickly

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

7th U.S. Bancorp Mortgage Company the Filed for record at request of __ A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95 A.D., 19 95 at 11:15 o'clock of November 30477 on Page_ of Mortgages Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk annette Muellen

FEE \$.0.00

Marbic.

THERESELVE

THE OCLOSER T TARK

1998માં અને સફામ (જે અંગો) સાંગ મામણ એ દાવનો જે ત્યાર કરતા લક્ષ્મ (જે એ સ્ટ્રો) સાંગ મામણ એ દાવનો કરતા કરતા હતા માટે તે છે. કરતા લે છે છે છે છે છે છે છે છે

La prépare de tres propins d ក្នុមសាទម្រើសម៉ាក់

the Calacter of Transport in CARLING SURELL Ofignal Capa Attornolity - Sugstage

т, от фанраль сап

CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE Official resemble on

08/30161 Marylandin

Minter accessors to the reaching that the flate of the flate of the control of the flate of the control of the flate of th

SOUGH MANNEYOR BEACH, PARKET P WORLD TORSENCE DE-Compand and which the insidentians the substraction of obtain is be all the companion of obtaining by the companion of the co

YSSOMYWALOLDERD OLIFFI

Larger Larger

Article Line 1995 and Markovski mystema graduce or Miles

7302734

Page Andrews Construction of the State of th i koman romonachi. Kababa

which became the make at the

We smell